
City of Hilliard 
3800 Municipal Way 
Hilliard, Ohio 43026 

Intersection: Hayden Run Road @ Britton Road 
Date: Tuesday, February 3, 1998 
Weather: 40F, cloudy, dry 
Counted By: Marzluf 

Northbound Southbound 
Britton Road 

! ! ! ! 

Westbound 

! ! ! ! 

Time 

7:OOAM 
7:15AM 
7:30 AM 
7:45AM 

8:OO AM 
8:15AM 
8:30AM 
8:45AM 

AM Pk Hr 

Eastbound 
Hayden Run Road 

Lefl [ Thw j RiqM 
C  P J C  P I C  P  

i 1 413 0 10 
] 0 63: 0 21 

j 1 693 0 23 
j 1 81j 0 41 

/ 1 4.3; 0 32 

j 2 75: 0 43 
/ 3 54; 0 19 
/ 2 49: 1 23 

[ 5268[ 0139 

Northbound 
BritIon Road 

Lefl j Thw j RigM 
C  P  I C  P / C  P  

0 21: 3 1 30 

0 361 f 0 30 
0 36: j 1 65 
0 18: 0 61 

1 183 j 2 44 
0 25; j 1 31 
3 151 i 2 28 
0 19: j 0 43 

1 97j i 4 201 

Swthbound 

Lefl j Thm Right 
C  P / C  P I C  P  

Westbound 
Hayden Run Road 

Lefl j Thw j RigM 
C  P / C  P / C  P  

0 263 0 36; 
2 451 1 673 
0 51: 1 80; 
2 77j 0 64: 

0 64; 1 331 
0 61: 0 34: 
0 53: 2 28j 
0 48: 2 38; 

22531 22111 

Total 

1 66 
265 
327 
345 

239 
272 
207 
225 

1183 





22-141 50 SHEETS 
11-141 100 SHEETS 
11-144 100 SHEETS 
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